
DINNER MENU 
SOUPS
served with bread and butter

DESSERTS

STREETFOODS

KIDS

Tomato soup

Chickpea soup

Chicken skewer
chicken satay, peanut sauce, crispy onions,
salad, chips, mayonnaise

By-catch Fish & Chips
salad, chips, mayonnaise, ravigote sauce

Veggie mushroom shawarma
pita bread, salad, chive sauce, chips,
mayonnaise

Spareribs
herb sauce, salad, chips, mayonnaise

Hamburger on a bun
100% beef, cheese, tomato, bacon, onion, salad,
chips, mayonnaise

Small portion chips with mayonnaise,
chicken nuggets (5 pcs.) or croquette
or frikandel (minced meat finger)

7.50

Caramel coupe
vanilla ice cream, salted caramel, nougatine,
whipped cream

Spicy raspberry brownie
raspberry cheesecake brownie, raspberry-red
pepper sherbet, whipped cream

Cheese board
3 Dutch cheeses with toast and apple syrup

21.00

22.00

22.00

25.00

21.00

8.50

8.50

13.50

7.75

9.25

STARTERS
served with bread and butter

Beef pastrami carpaccio
with herb salad, farmer's Gouda cheese and
balsamic vinegar

Carpaccio of Smoked Salmon
with herb salad and fermented mustard
seeds

Yellow beet carpaccio
with herb salad and chive sauce

14.00

14.50

13.50


