

DINNER MENU

SOUPS

served with	bread	and	butter
-------------	-------	-----	--------

served with bread and butter	
Tomato soup	7.75
Chickpea soup	9.25
STARTERS	
served with bread and butter	
Beef pastrami carpaccio with herb salad, farmer's Gouda cheese and balsamic vinegar	14.00
Carpaccio of Smoked Salmon with herb salad and fermented mustard seeds	14.50
Yellow beet carpaccio with herb salad and chive sauce	13.50

STREETFOODS

Chicken skewer chicken satay, peanut sauce, crispy onions, salad, chips, mayonnaise	21.00
By-catch Fish & Chips salad, chips, mayonnaise, ravigote sauce	22.00
Veggie mushroom shawarma pita bread, salad, chive sauce, chips, mayonnaise	22.00
Spareribs herb sauce, salad, chips, mayonnaise	25.00
Hamburger on a bun 100% beef, cheese, tomato, bacon, onion, salad, chips, mayonnaise	21.00

KIDS

Small portion chips with mayonnaise,	7.50
chicken nuggets (5 pcs.) or croquette	
or frikandel (minced meat finger)	

DESSERTS

Caramel coupe vanilla ice cream, salted caramel, nougatine, whipped cream	8.50
Spicy raspberry brownie raspberry cheesecake brownie, raspberry-red pepper sherbet, whipped cream	8.50
Cheese board 3 Dutch cheeses with toast and apple syrup	13.50